Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Blakley Operator: Kansas City Oil LLC APL# 15-121-31444-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 3/13/18  Date Completed: 3/15/18
Total Depth: 690 feet Well # ~__EOR1 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 77 Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:

Length and Size of Casing: 685" 27/8 Sacks of Cement: 75

Legal Description: SESWNWNW _ Sec: 5 Twp: 17S  Range: 22E  County:  Miami
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Thickness | Depth Type of Formation
4 4 Top Soil & Clay 13 629 Shale w/ Streaks

7 11 Lime 5 634 Lime

4 15 Clay 15 649 Shale

2 17 Shale 4 653 Qil Sand (Slight Bleed)

12 29 Lime 3 656 Sandy Shale

13 42 Shale 1 657 0il Sand (Fair Bleed)

19 61 Lime 4 661 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)

1 62 Shale 3 664 Oil Sand (Shaley)

5 67 Lime 26 690 Shale

1 68 Shale 690 D

20 88 Lime

91 179 Shale

18 197 Lime

30 227 Shale

5 232 Lime

35 267 Shale

15 282 Lime

14 296 Shale

26 322 Lime

11 333 Shale

19 352 Lime

5 357 Shale

13 370 Lime

106 476 Shale

3 479 Oil Sand (Shaley)

2 481 Oil Sand (Slight Bleed)

27 508 Shale

1 509 Lime

26 535 Shale

8 543 Lime

6 549 Shale

2 551 Lime

23 574 Shale

7 581 Lime

15 596 Shale

3 599 Lime

15 614 Shale

2 616 Lime




